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Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-4814 Areeba Abid Abid Hussain

2 NDU-F25-0292 Mamoona mazahir chaudary MAZAHIR ALI SHAKIR

3 NDU-F25-3761 Zainab Afzal Muhammad Afzal

4 NDU-F25-0937 Maham Kamran Chaudhry Kamran Saeed

5 NDU-F25-1323 Amna Afzal Muhammad Afzal

6 NDU-F25-1357 Maryam Kamran Kamran Rasheed

Candidates who have not sumitted the required documents with admission form are 
requested to kindly submit their documents before Mid Term Exams of 1st semester to 
their respective departments, failing which their Provisional admission offer shall stand 
cancelled.

NATIONAL DEFENCE UNIVERSITY - ISLAMABAD

Admissions Fall-2025

Merit List of MS/MPhil Programs (Phase-I & II) (Evening & Weekend)

Important Instructions 
(Please read carefully before proceeding further)

Admission Offer Letter & Fee Voucher shall be emailed to all Selected Candidates via 
email through which they applied. Kindly Check your Email.

Last date to Submit the Fee for Selected Candidates is 5-Sep-2025

Classes will commence from 15-Sep-2025, kindly collect your time table from your 
department concerned.

All candidates will be required to submit the following documents (duly filled and 
signed) at joining (8-12 Sep, 2025), documents can be obtained from NDU website or 
department concern: • Surety bond/ Undertaking on stamp paper of Rs.100 • 
Registration From.

All admitted candidates shall be required to submit their HEC Attested Degree within 1st 
semester.

Error(s) / Omission(s) Excepted.

MPhil-Government & Public Policy (GPP) (Evening)



7 NDU-F25-1508 Malaika Irfan Muhammad Irfan

8 NDU-F25-0165 Nimra Fatima Zia Ur Rehman Qazi

9 NDU-F25-3707 Nida Nasim Nasim Akhtar Mehmood

10 NDU-F25-3193 Abeera Rehman Atta Ur Rehman

11 NDU-F25-0959 Irfa Zahid Zahid Mahmood Butt

12 NDU-F25-2124 Kashif Rauf Niazi ABDUR RAUF NIAZI

13 NDU-F25-4798 Abeera Usman M. Usman

14 NDU-F25-0348 Mehsoon Raja Jahanzeb Raja

15 NDU-F25-3450 Noor ul huda Abbasi Iftikhar Ahmed Khan

16 NDU-F25-3221 Noor Ul Ain Sartaj Ali Sangi

17 NDU-F25-2283 Tayyaba Peerzada Ansar Bahu-Din

18 NDU-F25-3230 urwah binte zafar Muhammad Zafarullah

19 NDU-F25-3173 khan Khalid Arbab Arbab khan

20 NDU-F25-2627 Wajeeha Naeem Naeem Qaisar

21 NDU-F25-4663 Zain ul Abdin Malik Sajid Hussain Malik

22 NDU-F25-2810 Imaan Binte Irshad Muhammad Irshad

23 NDU-F25-3478 Ali Mujahid Mujahid Khan

24 NDU-F25-0902 Mahnoor Dilawar Dilawar Khan Bangash

25 NDU-F25-0460 Adil Alam Bahadar Khan

26 NDU-F25-3777 Muhammad Shahbaz Ali Muhammad Khan

27 NDU-F25-0981 Amna BiBi Muhammad Sajjad Khan

28 NDU-F25-3778 Muhammad Muzammil Mateen Aziz ul allah khan

29 NDU-F25-5008 Muhammad Hamza Peerzada Muhammad Anwer Shah

30 NDU-F25-4926 Farrukh Siyyar Tariq Mehmood



31 NDU-F25-2734 farzeen nadeem Nadeem Yaqoob Chaudhry

32 NDU-F25-0139 Ismail saleem* Saleem Ahmed

33 NDU-F25-4675 Aitazaz Ahsan SAR ZAMIN KHAN

34 NDU-F25-2302 Muhammad Awais Irfan Irfan Ali Khan

35 NDU-F25-0336 Saad Sajid Sajid Mehmood

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-0752 Warda Anwar Muhammad Anwar Kiyani

2 NDU-F25-0039 Zainab Kaifi Mushtaq Ahmad Kaifi

3 NDU-F25-1083 Salahudin Safdar Safdar Ali

4 NDU-F25-0032 Soma Amir Amir Saeed

5 NDU-F25-1991 Noshia Afzal Muhammad Afzal

6 NDU-F25-0374 Saad Naeem Muhammad Naeem

7 NDU-F25-3257 FAHAD AJMAL AJMAL KHAN

8 NDU-F25-0649 Muhammad Zeeshan Fazal Fazal ul Haque

9 NDU-F25-1889 Muhammad Adeel Abbas Muhammad Ajmal

10 NDU-F25-2906 Mizhagan Ayaz Muhammad Ayaz

11 NDU-F25-2729 Muzammil Muhammad Khan Muhammad Khan

12 NDU-F25-2121 Muhammad Mudasir Hamza Ghulam Ali

13 NDU-F25-4786 Farrukh Hayat Muhammad Hayat

14 NDU-F25-2613 Fatima Ishaq Sardar Muhammad Ishaq Khan

15 NDU-F25-2826 Alishba Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar

16 NDU-F25-3061 Hajra Kanwal Muhammad Shabbir

17 NDU-F25-2884 Arfa Baig Mirza Afzal Baig

MPhil-Government & Public Policy (GPP) (Weekend)



18 NDU-F25-2037 Faryal Khaliq Abdul Khaliq

19 NDU-F25-4949 Zahra Batool Syed Toufeeq Hussain Shah

20 NDU-F25-4825 Sana Majeed Abdul majeed anjum

21 NDU-F25-1126 Muniba Arif Muhammad Arif Khan

22 NDU-F25-4713 Afnan ur Rehman Mehboob ur rehman

23 NDU-F25-3444 shahryar ahmed Syed Ahmed Shah

24 NDU-F25-2909 Nida Muazzam Muazzam Jehangir

25 NDU-F25-2814 Azka Ibrar Qazi Ibrar Uddin

26 NDU-F25-4853 Naveed Ur Rehman Badr Ur Rehman Qureshi

27 NDU-F25-3170 Zainab Asif Asif Khan

28 NDU-F25-2971 Joshua Morris Morris Sadiq

29 NDU-F25-4746 Ayesha Kashif Kashif Nazeer

30 NDU-F25-2652 Ahmed Hassan Nasir Mehmood

31 NDU-F25-4753 RABIA KHATTAK AMANAT KHAN KHATTAK

32 NDU-F25-0644 SAQLAIN ABBAS Niaz Ali

33 NDU-F25-2695 hadiya waheed ABDUL WAHEED

34 NDU-F25-3203 Muhammad Aqeel Muhammad Rafique

35 NDU-F25-1493 Habiba Sardar Laiq Sardar

36 NDU-F25-2908 Javeria Karamat Karamat Ullah

37 NDU-F25-0849 Hamdah Majeed Abdul Majeed

38 NDU-F25-0259 Amina Sardar Laiq Sardar

39 NDU-F25-2723 Haroon Akbar Akbar Ali Shad

40 NDU-F25-0688 Hammad Barkat Barkat Ali Barkat Mighiana

41 NDU-F25-2969 Eman Malik liaqat ali



42 NDU-F25-0808 Hafiz Muhammad Musa Rathore Muhammad Azfar Yasin

43 NDU-F25-3121 KAMRAN SHAKOOR Abdul Shakoor

44 NDU-F25-3029 Chaudhary Muhammad Faraz Chaudhary Shaukat Ali

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-5016 Sehar Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir

2 NDU-F25-0383 Ayesha Shukhat Shukhat Hussain

3 NDU-F25-2849 Maliha Mughal Abdul Hameed Mughal

4 NDU-F25-0863 Maryam Maqsood Ahmed

5 NDU-F25-0103 Minahil Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Abbasi

6 NDU-F25-1890 Hamna Kamran Janjua Muhammad Kamran Daud Janjua

7 NDU-F25-2432 Usama Arsal Khan Tariq Mehmood

8 NDU-F25-0064 Ayesha Rafiq Muhammad Khalid Khan

9 NDU-F25-3777 Muhammad Shahbaz Ali Muhammad Khan

10 NDU-F25-2538 Amna BiBi Muhammad Sajjad Khan

11 NDU-F25-2291 Masood Ahsan Ehsan Wali

12 NDU-F25-0062 Ruqia Akhter Malik Amir Akhter

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-4976 Arhum Naweed Naweed Ahmad

2 NDU-F25-5016 Sehar Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir

3 NDU-F25-1993 AYESHA SITUDA JEHAN MUHAMMAD MASOOD AKHTAR

4 NDU-F25-1508 Malaika Irfan Muhammad Irfan

5 NDU-F25-0909 Zoya Arshad Arshad Khan

MPhil-Peace & Conflict Studies (PCS) (Evening)

MPhil-Peace & Conflict Studies (PCS) (Weekend)



6 NDU-F25-4786 Farrukh Hayat Muhammad Hayat

7 NDU-F25-3232 Muhammad Moosa Zafar Mehmood Ahmad

8 NDU-F25-4713 Afnan ur Rehman Mehboob ur rehman

9 NDU-F25-3598 Gul Hassan Khan Rana Muhammad Azhar Khan

10 NDU-F25-5000 Abdullah Bin Abbas Muhammad Abbas

11 NDU-F25-4906 Asfandyar Zaheer Kiani Zaheer Ahmed Khan

12 NDU-F25-4666 Ehsan Ali Sardar Fida Muhammad

13 NDU-F25-0311 Nimra Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Khalid Qureshi

14 NDU-F25-0414 Ramsha Rustam Ali Kalhoro

15 NDU-F25-4855 Agha Muhammad Ali Hamza Agha Shah Rukh

16 NDU-F25-0524 Ujala Bibi Mohammad Akram Khan

17 NDU-F25-4793 Faraea Khattak FAKHR E ALAM KHATTAK

18 NDU-F25-1065 Shayan Sumbal Tajammul Khan

19 NDU-F25-1052 Muhammad Zahid Gul Mistry Gul Muhammad

20 NDU-F25-0062 Ruqia Akhter Malik Amir Akhter

21 NDU-F25-2389 Hammad Ali Riaz Muhammad Riaz

22 NDU-F25-0264 Sadia Sattar Abdul Sattar

23 NDU-F25-3309 Nouman Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz

24 NDU-F25-3029 Chaudhary Muhammad Faraz Chaudhary Shaukat Ali

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-0497 Ayeza Areej Azmat Kamal

2 NDU-F25-0061 Aamnah Fatima Khan Imran Hamid Khan

3 NDU-F25-2937 Saher Liaqat LIAQAT ALI

MPhil-Strategic Studies (SS) (Evening)



4 NDU-F25-0292 Mamoona mazahir chaudary MAZAHIR ALI SHAKIR

5 NDU-F25-2399 Junaid Ali Ali Muhammad

6 NDU-F25-4798 Abeera Usman M. Usman

7 NDU-F25-2124 Kashif Rauf Niazi ABDUR RAUF NIAZI

8 NDU-F25-5011 Saqiba Irfan Ullah

9 NDU-F25-4800 Javeria Anwaar Hashmi* Muhammad Anwaar ul Haq Hashmi

10 NDU-F25-0003 Saqiba Irfan Ullah

11 NDU-F25-3418 MAHNOOR JAVED JAVED KHAN

12 NDU-F25-4835 Abdul Satar* Abdul Latif

13 NDU-F25-2851 Abdul Sami Abdul Zahoor

14 NDU-F25-2635 Aftab Alam Noor Alam Khan

15 NDU-F25-1974 Muhammad Jamshed Hassan Khan Muhammad Nawaz

16 NDU-F25-2538 Amna BiBi Muhammad Sajjad Khan

17 NDU-F25-1875 Bisma zafar Zafar Iqbal

18 NDU-F25-2003 Hamna Qureshi Arshad Mehmood

19 NDU-F25-1495 Bushra Ghulam Rasool

20 NDU-F25-4839 Umer Tariq Khan Muhammad Tariq Khan

21 NDU-F25-0042 Muhtasim Afridi Haji Gul

22 NDU-F25-2893 Natasha Matloob Matloob Hussain

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-1993 AYESHA SITUDA JEHAN MUHAMMAD MASOOD AKHTAR

2 NDU-F25-1025 Hadia Ansar Ansar Yasin

3 NDU-F25-0030 Muhammad Sobaan Arshad* Arshad Ali Cheema

MPhil-Strategic Studies (SS) (Weekend)



4 NDU-F25-0632 Sehar Shabbir Muhammad Shabbir

5 NDU-F25-1141 Zubair Ahmed Zulfiqar Ahmed

6 NDU-F25-4845 Humaira Fatima Abbasi TAIMOOR HAYAT ABBASI

7 NDU-F25-0909 Zoya Arshad Arshad Khan

8 NDU-F25-1315 Aatika Amjad Amjad Mehmood

9 NDU-F25-1655 Aymen Batool MUREED HUSSAIN SHAH

10 NDU-F25-5011 Saqiba Irfan Ullah

11 NDU-F25-3607 Mariam Asifa Nazar Ul Islam Asif

12 NDU-F25-0193 Ramsha Arif Muhammad Arif Khan

13 NDU-F25-1795 Umm-e-Hani Aftab Ahmed

14 NDU-F25-4746 Ayesha Kashif Kashif Nazeer

15 NDU-F25-2909 Nida Muazzam Muazzam Jehangir

16 NDU-F25-5000 Abdullah Bin Abbas Muhammad Abbas

17 NDU-F25-0414 Ramsha Rustam Ali Kalhoro

18 NDU-F25-4666 Ehsan Ali Sardar Fida Muhammad

19 NDU-F25-1861 Amara Malik Muhammad Javed Malik

20 NDU-F25-5008 Muhammad Hamza Peerzada Muhammad Anwer Shah

21 NDU-F25-0408 Sulaiman Khan Said Aslam

22 NDU-F25-4855 Agha Muhammad Ali Hamza Agha Shah Rukh

23 NDU-F25-1052 Muhammad Zahid Gul Mistry Gul Muhammad

24 NDU-F25-0808 Hafiz Muhammad Musa Rathore Muhammad Azfar Yasin

25 NDU-F25-0524 Ujala Bibi Mohammad Akram Khan

26 NDU-F25-3740 Muhammad Wasif Arslan Muhammad Amir

27 NDU-F25-2908 Javeria Karamat Karamat Ullah



28 NDU-F25-0138 Mudasir Ahmed Ejaz Ahmed

29 NDU-F25-2171 Usama Faiz Khan Muhammad Nawaz

30 NDU-F25-2435 Taha Khan Muhammad Saqib Khan

31 NDU-F25-1567 NASIR ABBAS Allah wasaya

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-1432 Qadir Baksh Mohammad Ashfaq

2 NDU-F25-4921 Rishail Jadoon Fida Muhammad Khan

3 NDU-F25-2488 ALEEN MISHAL ROBERT Robert Sardar

4 NDU-F25-2286 Areeba Riaz Malik Muhammad Riaz

5 NDU-F25-0771 Zeeshan Khalid Khalid Iqbal

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-0374 Saad Naeem Muhammad Naeem

2 NDU-F25-0345 Sophie Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan

3 NDU-F25-2613 Fatima Ishaq Sardar Muhammad Ishaq Khan

4 NDU-F25-0416 HAMZA SHAHZAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF

5 NDU-F25-1377 Kainat . Munawar Din

6 NDU-F25-0755 Muhammad Waleed Awais Muhammad Awais Khalid

7 NDU-F25-2695 hadiya waheed ABDUL WAHEED

8 NDU-F25-0993 Sidra Jabeen Firaq Hussain

9 NDU-F25-3223 SAQIB RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

10 NDU-F25-2991 Kamran Gul Gul Daraz Khan

MPhil-Leadership & Management Studies (LMS) (Weekend)

MPhil-Leadership & Management Studies (LMS) (Evening)



Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-4649 uzair bin Nisar NISAR AHMED

2 NDU-F25-4325 Salahudin Safdar* Safdar Ali

3 NDU-F25-4367 Shakir Majeed Khan Muhammad Khan

4 NDU-F25-3934 Misbah Shaheen* MIR SIAB

5 NDU-F25-5007 Muhammad Waleed Awais Muhammad Awais Khalid

6 NDU-F25-3495 Jahan Khan Gull Khan

7 NDU-F25-4722 Mehmoona Dil Wazir* Dil Wazir

8 NDU-F25-4385 HAMZA SHAHZAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ARIF

9 NDU-F25-2507 Aiza Jaffery* Zahid Hussain

10 NDU-F25-4461 Purva Bashir* Bashir Ahmed

11 NDU-F25-4286 Abdul Basit* Abdullah Jan

12 NDU-F25-3503 Muhammad Zubair* Muhammad Habib

13 NDU-F25-4646 Muhammad Bin Israr* Muhammad Israr

14 NDU-F25-4692 Gohar Abbas Ali Gohar

15 NDU-F25-4706 Muhammad Awais Irfan* Irfan Ali Khan

16 NDU-F25-3823 Hamza Durrani Sohail Durrani

17 NDU-F25-3204 Muhammad Waleed Akbar Akbar Ali

18 NDU-F25-4395 Muhammad zeshan* Rafiq Mehmood Bhatti

19 NDU-F25-4001 Muhammad Afzal* Muhammad Aslam

20 NDU-F25-4465 Muhammad Usman* Liaqat Ali Khan

21 NDU-F25-4207 Taha Khan* Muhammad Saqib Khan

22 NDU-F25-3177 Muhammad Shahbaz Aman Ullah

23 NDU-F25-2833 Syed Ali Hassan Gillani Syed Badar Moeen Gillani

MS-Project Management (MSPM) (Weekend)



24 NDU-F25-3998 Muhammad Abdullah HAMID MAHMOOD

25 NDU-F25-4183 NIDA UL HAQ Fazal Muhammad

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-0316 Khawaja Obaid ur Rehman Sajjad Ahmed

2 NDU-F25-3761 Zainab Afzal Muhammad Afzal

3 NDU-F25-2937 Saher Liaqat LIAQAT ALI

4 NDU-F25-0061 Aamnah Fatima Khan Imran Hamid Khan

5 NDU-F25-0497 Ayeza Areej Azmat Kamal

6 NDU-F25-0200 Aqib Javed Muhammad Javed Iqbal Khan

7 NDU-F25-0434 Mahnoor Fatima Dost Muhammad

8 NDU-F25-3707 Nida Nasim Nasim Akhtar Mehmood

9 NDU-F25-3366 Aneeqa Fareed Ghulam Fareed

10 NDU-F25-0019 Huma Tariq Muhammad Tariq Abbasi

11 NDU-F25-2227 Azhar Ayub Zafar Ayub

12 NDU-F25-0103 Minahil Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Abbasi

13 NDU-F25-2399 Junaid Ali Ali Muhammad

14 NDU-F25-0304 Mariyam Amjad Amjad Mahmood

15 NDU-F25-2432 Usama Arsal Khan Tariq Mehmood

16 NDU-F25-3418 MAHNOOR JAVED JAVED KHAN

17 NDU-F25-1640 Muhammad Dawood Umar Kamran Umar

18 NDU-F25-0501 Anees Wadud Abdul wadud

19 NDU-F25-2631 Maham Feroz Khan Muhammad Feroze Khan

20 NDU-F25-2851 Abdul Sami Abdul Zahoor

MPhil-International Relations (IR) (Evening)



21 NDU-F25-0902 Mahnoor Dilawar Dilawar Khan Bangash

22 NDU-F25-1974 Muhammad Jamshed Hassan Khan Muhammad Nawaz

23 NDU-F25-2260 Muddassir Abdul Aziz Abdul Aziz

24 NDU-F25-1499 Maryam Batool Tariq Javed

25 NDU-F25-1462 Mashhood Ahmed Matloob Ahmed

26 NDU-F25-2291 Masood Ahsan Ehsan Wali

27 NDU-F25-1875 Bisma zafar Zafar Iqbal

28 NDU-F25-2635 Aftab Alam Noor Alam Khan

29 NDU-F25-1495 Bushra Ghulam Rasool

30 NDU-F25-1761 Rahim Ullah Sher Mohammad

31 NDU-F25-2040 Aliya Abbas Abbas Ali khan

32 NDU-F25-2939 Beenish khalid Mohammad Hafeez Khalid

33 NDU-F25-1065 Shayan Sumbal Tajammul Khan

34 NDU-F25-0057 Faiza Ghulam Murtaza

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-1312 Wajeeha Ashfaq Ashfaq Ahmad

2 NDU-F25-3310 Aileen Hussain Bahar Hussain

3 NDU-F25-0030 Muhammad Sobaan Arshad Arshad Ali Cheema

4 NDU-F25-1025 Hadia Ansar Ansar Yasin

5 NDU-F25-2729 Muzammil Muhammad Khan Muhammad Khan

6 NDU-F25-0193 Ramsha Arif Muhammad Arif Khan

7 NDU-F25-1141 Zubair Ahmed Zulfiqar Ahmed

8 NDU-F25-1652 Attiq Ur Rehman Noor Zaman

MPhil-International Relations (IR) (Weekend)



9 NDU-F25-3444 shahryar ahmed Syed Ahmed Shah

10 NDU-F25-0087 Mahmood ul hassan khalid hussain khuwaja

11 NDU-F25-3206 Laiba Hidayat Ullah Khan

12 NDU-F25-2012 Aqsa Irshad Ahmad

13 NDU-F25-2659 Syeda Nida Batool Muhammad Hussnain Shah

14 NDU-F25-3450 Noor ul huda Abbasi Iftikhar Ahmed Khan

15 NDU-F25-2037 Faryal Khaliq Abdul Khaliq

16 NDU-F25-1861 Amara Malik Muhammad Javed Malik

17 NDU-F25-3193 Abeera Rehman Atta Ur Rehman

18 NDU-F25-2826 Alishba Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar

19 NDU-F25-3607 Mariam Asifa Nazar Ul Islam Asif

20 NDU-F25-3061 Hajra Kanwal Muhammad Shabbir

21 NDU-F25-2884 Arfa Baig Mirza Afzal Baig

22 NDU-F25-0644 SAQLAIN ABBAS Niaz Ali

23 NDU-F25-0325 Syed Hussain Ali Gardezi* Syed Ali Raza Gardezi

24 NDU-F25-1715 Humaira Kalsoom Sona Khan

25 NDU-F25-1741 Malaika Riaz Riaz Ahmed

26 NDU-F25-2670 Muhammad Faizan Aslam Muhammad Aslam

27 NDU-F25-3170 Zainab Asif Asif Khan

28 NDU-F25-0408 Sulaiman Khan Said Aslam

29 NDU-F25-0259 Amina Sardar Laiq Sardar

30 NDU-F25-2003 Hamna Qureshi Arshad Mehmood

31 NDU-F25-1126 Muniba Arif Muhammad Arif Khan

32 NDU-F25-3722 Saba Muneer Munir Hussain Bangash



33 NDU-F25-3740 Muhammad Wasif Arslan Muhammad Amir

34 NDU-F25-2435 Taha Khan Muhammad Saqib Khan

35 NDU-F25-0138 Mudasir Ahmed Ejaz Ahmed

36 NDU-F25-2969 Eman Malik liaqat ali

37 NDU-F25-1493 Habiba Sardar Laiq Sardar

38 NDU-F25-2389 Hammad Ali Riaz Muhammad Riaz

39 NDU-F25-2171 Usama Faiz Khan Muhammad Nawaz

40 NDU-F25-0688 Hammad Barkat Barkat Ali Barkat Mighiana

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-3230 urwah binte zafar Muhammad Zafarullah

2 NDU-F25-4977 Saad Ali Ahmed Malik Imtiaz Ahmed Malik

3 NDU-F25-2654 Rafia Hussain Ghulam Hussain

4 NDU-F25-0239 Talha Rahman Shakeel Ur Rahman

5 NDU-F25-2899 Mehreen Shahzadi Muhammad Rafiq

6 NDU-F25-2335 Hamza Ali Muhammad Yasin

Sr No. AppID Name Father Name

1 NDU-F25-1991 Noshia Afzal* Muhammad Afzal

2 NDU-F25-2146 Arooba Mehmood Abbasi Mehmood ul Hassan Abbasi

3 NDU-F25-0116 Ahmed Zia Muhammad Zia

* Recommended with Deficiency Courses.

MPhil-Economics (ECO) (Weekend)

MPhil-Economics (ECO) (Evening)


